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Bradford
County
DHIA

Monthly

East Knoll Farm
Bonnie
Lois
Susie

Robert Taylor
Candy
Alti
Honey
Darlene
Alice
Dee 36

Duane Lewis
31

Pmetop Farm
CarmelReport

Myron Bristol
Lynn
Peggy

William Eick
Delight

BRADFORD COUNTY DHIA
October, I9BS

This reports all DHIA cows that have produced 700 lbs of
butterfat or more in 305 days, PLUS 2 year old records of 600
lbs or more

YRun Dairy Farms
Missie
Jo

305
305

24,472
19,412

Bruce-Leslie Bresee
Fondant
Floreen

305
305

20,837
22,916 Patches

Dale Mattocks
Nikki

Russell L Jones
Lucia
Leon 171

Thomas McCarty
405

Alfred Sparling
Ginger
Joame
Barbie
Liz
Abby
Brenda
Lydia
Holly
Kit
'’Lois
Tracey
Rosa

Bradley Haflett
Colle 36
Arlen 46

21,812

24,093
21,730

22,130
Kendale Farm Inc

46 24,014
Shumhurst Farm

Stellar 20,338
Vernon & Robert Allis

Vicki 09 21,809
Richard Sturdevant

Kay 19 600
21,160Robin

Merle Bacon
Light 18
Brooks 9

Robert S Thomson
64
90

21,695
20,026

21,503
20,185

William Brown
Ivy
Nina

26,440
18,260

Stan & Steve Saxton
Dandy
Payrais

23,031
23 575

Ben& Dean Jackson
Ollme 24,350

Ford Ridge Farm
Korn 18,282

Keith & Karen Cram
Pam 70
Marlene
Daisy
Bernice

10 305
4 305
4 305
2 305

19,011
22,509
18 477
18,374 Calkins Farm

PncilaBrennan Farm
Hoky
Roda
Sis
Peaches
Babe

7 305
6 305
4 305
4 305
3 305

21,891
21,620
22,617
20,537
17,185

974
827
976
765
815

CAIL US FOR FREE ESTIMATES
on TOP QUALITY BARN SPRAY & BRUSH PAINITING
- Try Our New Concept In Penetration And Adhesion.

In 1985
To earn a dollar - give a dollars worth of service and work Pay only $750 for the
best kind of barn painting on an average barn ■ if you pay more you paid too
much
Being self-employed, enables me to take the time to properly apply my'barn
paint & sealer at prices below suggested retail cost Proper application
requires adjusting the viscosity of the paint to attain the best penetration and
adhesion thereby assuring you an excellent paint job

I will share helpful guidelines on roof maintenance of steel roofs by brushing on
at prime time
The farmers in Lancaster Co. are lucky because of the amount
of competition in barn painting

BRUNING

Richard H Packard
Braise
Bev

Sheldon L Millard
31

Clay-Art Harkness
Nicky
Rosie

Bob & Tom Murray
64
126

Tom& Diane Elliott
Spike

Braund Valley Farms
Tabitha
Queen
Puff
Jean

Ter Mar Farm
Carol
Ruby
Carolyn

Wilford Heater
Lucy

Snowcrest Farm
Jeame
Tessie
Jayne
Lily
Judy

Leslie Freeman
91-4242

Peck Hill Farms
5

Gary& Donna Ayres
51A
88

Abraham S Derstme
Daisy 6

Check with us for the best deal!
PHARES S. HURST Years of experience plus self

RDI, Box 503, Narvon, PA 17555 employment givesyou quality
215-445-6186 work for less expense.

305

305
305

305

305

305

305

280
305

305
305

305
292

305
277

305
301

305

305

974
808
786
813

794

975
778

810

772

857

802

763
807

855
829

916
791

920
751

792
826

765

829

847
944
778
784

22,186
21,080

21,160
21,840
20,202

21,025
22,732
23,461
21,691
19,422
20,533

20,772

23,364

21,643

22,160
23,264

14,724

22,067
20,590

21,146
22,111

18,524
24,102

22,708 923
20,512 785
24,416 869
22,836 943
21,406 800
21,398 1052
24,409 875
23,632 964
20,624 783
17,478 806
18,713 775
19,891 789

20,739
22,758

19,994
23,827
21,619
20,111

18,712
22 743
18,865

19 962

21,453
21,902
18,990
26 437
18,943

23,057

19,088

20,711

25,939
21,181

22,708
26,327

305
305

809
784

762
984
876
750

769
880
753

45
Scott-Bryan Shedden

31
H<*los67

David Page
Kelly
Kim
Flo

Marshall M Watkins
Lucy
Betsy

Scott & Lynn Cook
Francie
Flossie

Providence Acres
525
529

Pat & Pam Salerno
Judy

Bruce & Lynn Tinsley
Elmo

C&H Dairy Farms
Cocoa

Latim Brothers R&W
167Pax

Matt Will B&W
Sonya
Pearl

Matt WillR&W
Marci

Kenneth Howard
Donna
Opie

Leona Holstems
Heloise
Sally

Jan-George Page Jr
Annamae
Mami29s

Leonard Jones Jr

Champdale Farm
Horny
OR 65
V 75

Pet Roypa Farm
Glory

814
818

Rich & Gretchen Storck
9
7

Stephen & Marcia Gary
Peg

305

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
305

305
290

305
305

305

305

305

305

302
300

293

305
305
305
280

305
305

305

303
305
305

297

305

19,287

22,975
22,356

21,379
19,571
18,308

23,311
22,920

17 413
23,296

757

817
901

851
825
754

20,557
19,528

22,748
21,083

22,142

24,841

23,713

16,773

21,589
22,496

26,292

20,605
21,621

26,785
19,951

946
772

22,282
21,318

23 949

790
810

17 452
21,991
21 162

18 282

21 004

913
765

863
785

752

850

753

765

757
829

916

887
850

972
760

875
794

803

821
769
761

822

750

H

Authorized Troy-Bilt Dealer

_

HeWngei'S
£oum & Golden Equipment

TWO CONVENIENT LOCATIbNS:
eSS?P? 17522 1519 1 Chocolate Ave

iSnnßn ,L 5
M9 Henhey, PA 17033Located on Route 322 h1... /■*<7* cm aaaa a

(717) 738-1131 Phone (717) 533-4060^

806
792

754
806
773

838
946
910
883
834
821

767

917

760

785
795

753

830
825

785
750

807
879

Dr

305
305

305
305
305

305
305
305
295
305
305

305

305

295

294
303

303

305
305

286
305

282
305

305
305

305
300
305
305

305
305
305

305

305
287
305
305
270

305

305

303

305
305

804

880
839
947
932
852

842

805

913

901
926


